A
B
G
B
C
D
I
E

Vented  Receiver
Test Valve
Equipment Drain Point
Static
Head
Dirt Pocket
Inlet
Outlet
Shut-Off
Valve
Seat
Differential Body Design
NPT BSPT NPT BSPT Pressure Pressure
Model Model Size Part Part Rating Rating Weight
Number Number in. Number Number psi (bar) psi (bar) lbs. (kg)
FT015H-3 FT015H-3J 3⁄4 404200 404201 15 (1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT015H-4 FT015H-4J 1 404210 404211 15 (1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT015H-5 FT015H-5J 11⁄4 404220 404221 15 (1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT015H-6 FT015H-6J 11⁄2 401626 404627 15 (1) 175 (12.1) 22 (10)
FT015H-8 FT015H-8J 2 401629 404630 15 (1) 175 (12.1) 38 (17)
FT030H-3 FT030H-3J 3⁄4 404202 404203 30 (2.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT030H-4 FT030H-4J 1 404212 404213 30 (2.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT030H-5 FT030H-5J 11⁄4 404222 404223 30 (2.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT030H-6 FT030H-6J 11⁄2 401638 401639 30 (2.1) 175 (12.1) 22 ( 10)
FT075H-3 FT075H-3J 3⁄4 404204 404205 75 (5.2) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT075H-4 FT075H-4J 1 404214 404215 75 (5.2) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT125H-3 FT125H-3J 3⁄4 404206 404207 125 (12.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT125H-4 FT125H-4J 1 404216 404217 125 (12.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT175H-3 FT175H-3J 3⁄4 404208 404209 175 (12.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT175H-4 FT175H-4J 1 404218 404219 175 (12.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)